
RAINBOW MONTESSORI SCHOOL 
2017 SUMMER SCHOOL 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
PROGRAMS OFFERED: MONTHLY WEEKLY 
 PAYMENT PAYMENT 
18 MONTHS - 3 YEAR OLDS (DIAPERS / NAPPING) 
 
2 HALF DAYS 8:45 AM - 11:45 AM    $460.00 $115.00 
2 FULL DAYS 8:45 AM - 2:45 PM (T,TH)   $515.00 $129.00 
 
3 HALF DAYS 8:45 AM - 11:45 AM    $550.00  $138.00 
3 FULL DAYS 8:45 AM -  2:45 PM (M,W,F)   $605.00 $152.00 
 
5 HALF DAYS 8:45 AM - 11:45 AM    $640.00 $160.00 
5 FULL DAYS 8:45 AM -   2:45 PM     $695.00  $174.00 
———————————————————————————————— 
3 - 5 YEAR OLDS (OUT OF DIAPERS / NOT - NAPPING) MONTHLY WEEKLY 
   
2 HALF DAYS 8:30 AM - 12:00 AM OR 11:00 - 2:30 PM  $420.00 $105.00 
2 FULL DAYS 8:30 AM -  2:30 PM (T,TH)   $565.00 $142.00 
 
3 HALF DAYS 8:30 AM - 12:00 AM OR 11:00 - 2:30 PM  $510.00 $128.00 
3 FULL DAYS 8:30 AM -  2:30 PM (M,W,F)   $655.00 $164.00 
 
5 HALF DAYS 8:30 AM - 12:00 AM OR 11:00 - 2:30 PM  $600.00 $150.00
  
5 FULL DAYS 8:30 AM -  2:30 PM    $745.00 $187.00    
_____________________________________________________ 
$250.00 Summer School deposit applied to the first SS payment. 
 
June 1, 2017 - Is the last day to request any adjustments to your SS schedule.  No refunds will be given after 
this date.  You may exchange dates if availability permits. 
 
EXTENDED CHILD CARE:*** Times may vary per class 
         MONDAY - FRIDAY  7:30 - 8:30 AM and 2:30 - 5:30 PM - $6.00/ Hour/Child  
$200/mos/child (save $220)Unlimited usage flat rate fee (paid upfront 1st of every mos)(based on a 5 day 
schedule) 
 
LATE FEE:   Payments made after the 5th of the month.  $50.00 fee charged 
RETURN CHECK FEE - E-check not funding- Credit Card decline:   $50.00  per check/transaction 
SIBLING DISCOUNT: 2 Children Enrolled - $100.00 total discount per month ($25 a week) 


